
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, February 18 - Sunday, February 27, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 5:11 PM on February 18 

Parashat Ki Tisa 

Torah Portion: Exodus 30:11-34:35 

Haftarah: I Kings 18:1-39 
 

Saturday, February 19, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Judy Aronson in loving memory of her parents, Elizabeth & Morris 

Kraftchick 
Full vaccination is required for attendance at all in-person services and kiddushes. 

 

Saturday, February 26, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available  
 

Saturday, February 26, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

 
Virtual Havdalah Service with David Joslin 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 299-063-0061 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

February 13 – February 19 (ADAR I 12 – ADAR I 18) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Harry Greenberg Sunday 02/13/2022 Adar I 12, 5782 

Elizabeth Kraftchick Monday 02/14/2022 Adar I 13, 5782 

Bella Rosenberg Monday 02/14/2022 Adar I 13, 5782 

Frances Fleming Tuesday 02/15/2022 Adar I 14, 5782 

Max Gottesman Tuesday 02/15/2022 Adar I 14, 5782 

Morris Kraftchick Tuesday 02/15/2022 Adar I 14, 5782 

David Rosenthal Tuesday 02/15/2022 Adar I 14, 5782 

Mollie Borlawsky Wednesday 02/16/2022 Adar I 15, 5782 

Albert Kitmacher Wednesday 02/16/2022 Adar I 15, 5782 

Max Landsman Wednesday 02/16/2022 Adar I 15, 5782 

Gloria Bittman Thursday 02/17/2022 Adar I 16, 5782 

Nathan Suckman Thursday 02/17/2022 Adar I 16, 5782 

https://www.hebcal.com/sedrot/ki-tisa-20220219
https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.30.11-34.35?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/I%20Kings.18.1-39?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061


 

February 20 – February 26 (ADAR I 19 – ADAR I 25) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Ann Ferber Sunday 02/20/2022 Adar I 19, 5782 

Lila Weinstein Monday 02/21/2022 Adar I 20, 5782 

Charles Furman Tuesday 02/22/2022 Adar I 21, 5782 

Father Michael Abraham Wednesday 02/23/2022 Adar I 22, 5782 

A. Charles Hoffman Thursday 02/24/2022 Adar I 23, 5782 

Walter Stern Thursday 02/24/2022 Adar I 23, 5782 

Gertrude Juris Friday 02/25/2022 Adar I 24, 5782 

Joseph Klinetsky Friday 02/25/2022 Adar I 24, 5782 

Anna Chary Saturday 02/26/2022 Adar I 25, 5782 
 

 


